
Pre-Bid Conferrence Attendees RFP 348900  Quality Assurance Training and Audit Services 

Vendor Contact E-mail Status 
CohnReznick, LLP David Solomon David.Solomon@cohnreznick.com
Nan McKay Jason Lee Jason@nanmckay.com WBE
CohnReznick, LLP Joyce Botkin Joyce.Botkin@CohnReznick.com 
CohnReznick, LLP Anna Fomina Anna.Fomina@CohnReznick.com
Nan McKay Andrew Denicola Adenicola@nanmckay.com 
Tech Valley Talent Andrea Cavalluzzo cavalluzzo@techvtal.com WBE
CohnReznick, LLP Nicole Gorman nicole.gorman@cohnreznick.com
CohnReznick, LLP Viktoria Barrett nicole.gorman@cohnreznick.com
Carpedia Amber Sherman asherman@carpedia.com
Deluca Advisory Services Erin Longbothum elongbothum@delucaadvisory.com
Guidehouse Kemal Karakaya kkarakaya@guidehouse.com 
MindOpen Learning Samantha King samantha.king@mindopenlearning.com
NICE Mason Cannel Mason.Cannell@niceincontact.com
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